NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - CONTRACTID CODE ""Gls °FI PAGES
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO. (l!apphcabzfe)
032 See Block 16C 10EM001972
(W\nssur:o BY CODE [00901 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if othier than lfem 6) CO0E 00901
vannah River Operations Savannah River Operations

U.S. Department of Energy
Savannah River Operations
P.O. Box A

Aiken SC 29802

..S. Department of Energy
Savannah River Operations
P.O. Box A

Aiken SC 29802

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, stroet, county. State and ZiP Codo) ) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SAVANNAH RIVER REMEDIATION LLC

Attn: GEORGE DUDICH 98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

720 PARK BLVD.

PO BOX 73 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
AIKEN SC 298013852 X |DE-AC09-09SR22505

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE  §08376193 FACILITY CODE 12/08/2008
1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
1 The above numbered sol» Vi ded as set ferih in ftem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [TJis extended. {_]is not extended

Offers must acknewledge racerpt of this amendment pnor to the hour and date specifiad in the sclictation or as amended, by one of the following methods. (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copios of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted, or (¢) By
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT [N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you dosiro to change an offor already submitiod, such changa may be made by (elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to tha soliciation and this amendment, and is recaived prior to the cpening hour and date specdied

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f required)
Charge to CLIN 00001 - No change in accounting and appropriation data.

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

SHECKONE A THIS CHANGE OROER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO' (Speady authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropnation dale, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
X FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds (Apr 1984)

D OTHER (Spealy type of modificahon and authonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Centracter [Qis not, {x] is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section h 9s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.}

Subj to Retent: NO
A. The purpose of this modificaticn is to make an administrative correction to the

estimated contract value and increase the maximum funding amount for the development of the
Modular Salt Processing (MSP) alternative technology. MSP is authorized an increase of
$4,500,000, changing the maximum funding amount from $1,500,000 to $6,000,000. Costs
incurred for this project shall be charged to funding obligated under CLIN 00001.

B. The contract estimated value without options is $2,472,550,704.00 and the contract
estimated value with options is $3,324,658,026.00.

C. The maximum funding amount of $1,500,000 for Enhanced Low Activity Waste Disposal

Centinued ...
Except as provided herein, afl terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnt)

M&g@,@&ﬁﬁ ${7oyctWg|sanes €. nawins
X 15C. /ATE SIGNED V' [16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C DATE SIGNED

Yz ), | P SR RLEVE

{Signature of Contracting Officer)

(Signature of person authonzod fo sign)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
Previous editron unusable Prescnbed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER



NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER

coNTl UATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. QF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF
N DE-AC09-09SR22505/032 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SAVANNAH RIVER REMEDIATION LLC
EMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) () | (E) (F)

/ﬁww\

(ELAWD) remains unchanged.

D. In accordance with the Limitation of Funds
clause, the Contractor shall notify the
Contracting Officer in writing whenever it has
reason to believe that the costs it expects to
incur under these maximum funding amounts in the
next 60 days, when added to all costs previously
incurred, will exceed 75 percent of the maximum
funding amounts for MSP or ELAWD.

E. American and Reinvestment Act (ARRA} funds are
not authorized for use in the pursuit of these
alternative technoclogies.

F. All other terms and conditions remain
unchanged.
FOB: Destination

NSN 7540-01-152.8067

NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER

OPTIONAL FORM 326 (4-86)
Spenscred by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) $3.110



